Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Monday, 16 October 2023 16:14
To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 24 October 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 24 October 2023.docx

General Manager

v

PRETORIA SOCIETY OF

ADVOCATES

’ +27 (0) 12 303 7420 | managern@ptabar.com | www pretonabar.coza
Steven House | 1st Floor | Brooklyn Bridge Office Park | 570 Fehrsen Street | Brookdyn | Preto

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Monday, October 16, 2023 3:49 PM

To: Tshireletso Peele <TPeele@judiciary.org.za>; Julia Magoro <JMagoro@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista
<MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale <NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com;
ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; Raisibe Mabina
<RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; adele@lawcircle.co.za; Etienne Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>;
secretary@ptabar.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 24 October 2023

Good afternoon;
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 24 October 2023.
Regards

G Mahlutshana
012 315 7432

gmahlutshana@judiciary.org.za
manager@ptabar.com

manager@ptabar.com
Afrovation
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

24 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (TOLMAY J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Tshireletso Peele
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 314 9079

EMAIL ADDRESS: TPeele@judiciary.org.za

MOLOI M M \'A) RAF 65598/16
SINTHUMULE F VS RAF 56265/18
MOHLAKOLAM T VS RAF 47714/17
MALEMELAMIJ T Vs RAF 64028/20
MOLETE D S OBO MINORS \'A) RAF 82269/17
NKADIMENG D J VS RAF 11911/12
NTOMBELA S VS RAF 69837/19
MOKGETHOA M J Vs RAF 29270/16
MABOTE D V OBO MINOR VS RAF 48675/19
MOKOENA O VS RAF 088952/03
PRINSLOO E VS RAF 66148/20
GALEM N W VS RAF 28464/20
KHAN M Z VS RAF 7777/2021
CHIRWA G C Vs RAF 49299/20
MADZIMA D VS RAF 40007/19
HLOPHEGT VS RAF 40132/10
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RAPETA M VS RAF 83330/19
NGOBENICA VS RAF 4494/2016
POTGIETER L \'A) RAF 1277/2018
SEKWANEP S VS RAF 53689/19
KHAMISA F VS RAF 87609/18
FORTUIN RW VS RAF 30140/19
LAMPRECHT H VS RAF 66533/16
LESCHCB VS RAF 23471/15
MPHOKA D J Vs RAF 21489/21
MAYONGO SR VS RAF 56482/18
SIKGOTOAL VS RAF 61839/17
COETZEET \'A) RAF 46043/19
MNGQITHITOBOM& S VS RAF 26260/22
NOKO | VS RAF 33565/21
SIBIYA ) VS RAF 47826/12
NCUBE S VS RAF 36505/21
KNOUWDSJ S VS RAF 84742/16
NGOBENI R Vs RAF 16641/14
MABUNDA ZE VS RAF 5563/2016
MONARENG D E VS RAF 2284/2020
MAHLANGUN A OBO M N Vs RAF 17530/19




IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
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(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

24 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (NTLAMA-MAKHANYA A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Thoki Magoro
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6786

EMAIL ADDRESS: JMagoro@judiciary.org.za

MAHLANGU A G OBO A B MAHAMBA VS RAF 60938/14
STEENBERG C OBO ESTATE LATE: S NIEMANN VS RAF 9734/2016
MPUNGOSEP S VS RAF 9630/2015
HELM P A VS RAF 52082/16
NDLOVU VS Vs RAF 2724/2014
JIYANEZ P Vs RAF 78368/18
MPHUTHIP N VS RAF 70735/13
SELLOPA \'A) RAF 17792/20
MOKOENA M E VS RAF 24078/19
MOKONE M R VS RAF 80939/18
RADEBE M G VS RAF 44296/19
MALULEKE D G Vs RAF 69065/19
ZULU P VS RAF 12138/18
HLATSWAYO BW OBO M S Vs RAF 58743/20
JOHNSON R \'A) RAF 1780/2021
MPYANA K J VS RAF 12754/21
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MMAKAU J VS RAF 85015/18
SMOUS LI VS RAF 35630/10
MASITEG M VS RAF 45534/21
PUTTERCL VS RAF 3214/2022
MAKENA M R Vs RAF 80908/18
MODISHA V VS RAF 76695/14
SEOKETSARJ VS RAF 41308/18
ARENDSE H L VS RAF 43777/21
KHALO C KHABU \'A) RAF 26019/19
OLIVIER M + 1 OTHER VS RAF 28666/19
PHOOFOLOM M VS RAF 78265/16
NDLOVU FQ \'A) RAF 54670/20
MOKOENA T W VS RAF 2454/2019
KUBHEKA N M VS RAF 63612/18
MLANGENIS S \'A) RAF 025232/22
NDALA M VS RAF 035535/22
SHOTOLO V S OBO MINOR VS RAF 19755/19
SADIKI N Vs RAF 5741/2020
PHASHA T \'A) RAF 43798/19
MAZIBUKO P V VS RAF 13016/19
DOYISAD S OBO W VS RAF 16515/18
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